MOTOESTATE | wheelup

3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO

600 MES - MDS Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km
1° Turno Prove Libere 17/06/2017 14:20 . .. . .
Practice started at 14:23:24 . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:14.327 +1.002 14:27:43.827
(93) Nicolo' CAPELLI 3 1:14.512 +1.187 14:28:58.339
1 1:12.935 +1.343 14:27:29.062 4 1:14.281 +0.956 14:30:12.620
2 1:11.973 +0.381 14:28:41.035 5 1:14.044 +0.719 14:31:26.664
3 1:13.156 +1.564 14:29:54.191 6 1:19.234 +5.909 14:32:45.898
4 1:11.907 +0.315 14:31:06.098 7 1:16.407 +3.082 14:34:02.305
5 1:12.061 +0.469 14:32:18.159 8 1:13.859 +0.534 14:35:16.164
6 1:11.736 +0.144 14:33:29.895 9 1:13.382 +0.057 14:36:29.546
7 1:13.443 +1.851 14:34:43.338 10 1:13.325 14:37:42.871
8 1:12.157 +0.565 14:35:55.495
9 1:19.275 +7.683 14:37:14.770 (19) Michele FILIPPI
10 1:11.974 +0.382 14:38:26.744 1 1:14.642 +1.154 14:27:17.576
11 1:11.592 14:39:38.336 2 1:13.900 +0.412 14:28:31.476
12 1:13.897 +2.305 14:40:52.233 3 1:13.781 +0.293 14:29:45.257
13 1:13.737 +2.145 14:42:05.970 4 1:13.752 +0.264 14:30:59.009
5 1:13.488 14:32:12.497
(9) Nicolo' GIRI 6 1:14.377 +0.889 14:33:26.874
1 1:13.745 +1.629 14:28:09.601 7 1:14.304 +0.816 14:34:41.178
2 1:23.695 +11.579 14:29:33.296 8 1:14.148 +0.660 14:35:55.326
3 1:12.416 +0.300 14:30:45.712 9 1:14.066 +0.578 14:37:09.392
4 1:32.860 +20.744 14:32:18.572 10 1:14.205 +0.717 14:38:23.597
5 1:12.116 14:33:30.688 1" 1:14.588 +1.100 14:39:38.185
6 1:35.855 +23.739 14:35:06.543 12 1:13.818 +0.330 14:40:52.003
7 1:12.162 +0.046 14:36:18.705 13 1:13.843 +0.355 14:42:05.846
8 1:21.821 +9.705 14:37:40.526
9 1:29.103 +16.987  14:39:09.629 (25) Michele MASCOLI
10 1:23.698 +11.582  14:40:33.327 1 1:15.163 +0409  14:27:56.806
1 1:25.055 +12.939 14:41:58.382 2 1:14.922 +0.168 14:29:11.728
12 1:16.372 +4.256 14:43:14.754 3 1:15.631 +0.877 14:30:27.359
4 1:14.754 14:31:42.113
(72) Francesco DE FRANCO 5 1:15.808 +1.054 14:32:57.921
1 1:15.084 +2.653 14:26:46.965 6 1:16.365 +1.611 14:34:14.286
2 1:13.455 +1.024 14:28:00.420 7 1:17.053 +2.299 14:35:31.339
3 1:13.277 +0.846 14:29:13.697 8 1:16.181 +1.427 14:36:47.520
4 1:13.862 +1.431 14:30:27.559 9 1:16.136 +1.382 14:38:03.656
5 1:14.711 +2.280 14:31:42.270 10 1:17.282 +2.528 14:39:20.938
6 3:59.460 +2:47.029 14:35:41.730 " 1:16.144 +1.390 14:40:37.082
7 1:14.261 +1.830 14:36:55.991 12 1:16.044 +1.290 14:41:53.126
8 1:12.431 14:38:08.422 13 1:15.454 +0.700 14:43:08.580
9 1:12.652 +0.221 14:39:21.074
(85) Graziano MELE
(51) Paolo LOLLI 1 1:16.379 +1.145 14:27:20.882
1 1:14.394 +1.683 14:27:54.233 2 1:16.543 +1.309 14:28:37.425
2 1:14.005 +1.204 14:29:08.238 3 1:16.770 +1.536 14:29:54.195
3 1:14.546 +1.835 14:30:22.784 4 1:15.867 +0.633 14:31:10.062
4 1:13.521 +0.810 14:31:36.305 5 1:15.234 14:32:25.296
5 1:13.912 +1.201 14:32:50.217 6 1:15.653 +0.419 14:33:40.949
6 1:13.813 +1.102 14:34:04.030 7 1:16.479 +1.245 14:34:57.428
7 1:12.711 14:35:16.741 8 1:16.116 +0.882 14:36:13.544
8 1:17.457 +4.746 14:36:34.198 9 1:33.677 +18.443 14:37:47.221
9 1:15.313 +2.602 14:37:49.511 10 1:16.506 +1.272 14:39:03.727
10 1:20.308 +7.597 14:39:09.819 11 1:16.702 +1.468 14:40:20.429
12 1:15.733 +0.499 14:41:36.162
(29) Mauro PONCINI 13 1:26.026 +10.792 14:43:02.188
1 3:12.809 +1:59.608 14:30:18.897
2 1:14.479 +1.278 14:31:33.376
3 1:14.183 +0.982 14:32:47.559
4 1:13.700 +0.499 14:34:01.259
5 1:13.474 +0.273 14:35:14.733
6 1:13.592 +0.391 14:36:28.325
7 1:13.494 +0.293 14:37:41.819
8 3:30.706 +2:17.505 14:41:12.525
9 1:13.201 14:42:25.726
(99) Luca PIROTTI
1 1:15.054 +1.729 14:26:29.500
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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